Standard Earth Bars
2023
Edition V4
Design & Manufacturers of:
| AC Switchgear | DC Switchgear | Bespoke Control Panels | AC & DC PDC’s & PDU’s |
| Copper Junction Boxes |  Marshalling Panels | Transition Boxes | Earth Bars |
Page
   2   Introduction

t: 01455 234996 / 01455 616686 e: info@amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk email: amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk              www.amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk
Single Isolation Link Earth Bars
5
¨ Manufactured from 60 x 6mm HDHC C101 Radius Edge Copper Bar
¨ Rated at 1000amp AC / DC
¨ 40mm Stud Centres with M10 x 40mm Brass Studs as Standard
¨ Mounted on a “Top Hat” Aluminium Section with M8 x 40mm Halogen Free
Hexagonal Stand Off Insulators
¨ Aluminium Section pre-drilled with 5mm holes for fixing
¨ Maximum Cable size is 240mm
Part Number Description Length Lead Time Price
(ex VAT & Delivery)
EB/4L1 Single Link 4 Way Earth Bar 410mm 2 Days £113.77
EB/6L1 Single Link 6 Way Earth Bar 490mm 2 Days £124.27
EB/8L1 Single Link 8 Way Earth Bar 570mm 2 Days £134.78
EB/10L1 Single Link 10 Way Earth Bar 650mm 2 Days £145.28
EB/12L1 Single Link 12 Way Earth Bar 730mm 2 Days £155.78
EB/16L1 Single Link 16 Way Earth Bar 890mm 2 Days £176.79
EB/18L1 Single Link 18 Way Earth Bar 1010mm 2 Days £204.44
EB/20L1 Single Link 20 Way Earth Bar 1090mm 2 Days £214.94
EB/24L1 Single Link 24 Way Earth Bar 1250mm 2 Days £235.95
EB/30L1 Single Link 30 Way Earth Bar 1490mm 2 Days £267.46
EB/36L1 Single Link 36 Way Earth Bar 1770mm 2 Days £330.62
EB/32L1 Single Link 32 Way Earth Bar 1570mm 2 Days £277.96
EB/40L1 Single Link 40 Way Earth Bar 1930mm 2 Days £351.63
EB/42L1 Single Link 42 Way Earth Bar 2010mm 2 Days £362.13
Weight
2 kg
2.3 kg
2.8 kg
3.5 kg
3.8 kg
5.3 kg
5.5kg
5.7 kg
7.2 kg
8.8 kg
10 kg
10.5 kg
12 kg
12 kg
EB/45L1 Single Link 45 Way Earth Bar 2130mm 12.5 kg 2 Days £377.89
EB/48L1 Single Link 48 Way Earth Bar 2250mm 13 kg 2 Days £393.64
EB/54L1 Single Link 54 Way Earth Bar 2490mm 14 kg 2 Days £425.15
t: 01455 234996 / 01455 616686 e: info@amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk email: amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk e: info@amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk   t : 01455234996 / 01455 616686  6
t: 01455 234996 / 01455 616686 e: info@amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk email: amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk              www.amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk
Twin Isolation Link Earth Bars
7
¨ Manufactured from 60 x 6mm HDHC C101 Radius Edge Copper Bar
¨ Rated at 1000amp AC / DC
¨ 40mm Stud Centres with M10 x 40mm Brass Studs as Standard
¨ Mounted on a “Top Hat” Aluminium Section with M8 x 40mm Halogen Free
Hexagonal Stand Off Insulators
¨ Aluminium Section pre-drilled with 5mm holes for fixing
¨ Maximum Cable size is 240mm
Part Number Description Length Lead Time Price
(ex VAT & Delivery)
EB/4L2 Twin Link 4 Way Earth Bar 580mm 2 Days £159.76
EB/6L2 Twin Link 6 Way Earth Bar 660mm 2 Days £170.26
EB/8L2 Twin Link 8 Way Earth Bar 740mm 2 Days £180.77
EB/10L2 Twin Link 10 Way Earth Bar 820mm 2 Days £191.27
EB/12L2 Twin Link 12 Way Earth Bar 900mm 2 Days £201.77
EB/16L2 Twin Link 16 Way Earth Bar 1060mm 2 Days £222.78
EB/18L2 Twin Link 18 Way Earth Bar 1180mm 2 Days £250.43
EB/20L2 Twin Link 20 Way Earth Bar 1260mm 2 Days £260.93
EB/24L2 Twin Link 24 Way Earth Bar 1420mm 2 Days £281.93
EB/30L2 Twin Link 30 Way Earth Bar 1660mm 2 Days £313.44
EB/36L2 Twin Link 36 Way Earth Bar 1940mm 2 Days £376.61
EB/32L2 Twin Link 32 Way Earth Bar 1740mm 2 Days £323.95
EB/40L2 Twin Link 40 Way Earth Bar 2100mm 2 Days £397.62
EB/42L2 Twin Link 42 Way Earth Bar 2180mm 2 Days £408.12
Weight
2.5 kg
2.8 kg
3.3 kg
4 kg
4.3 kg
5.8 kg
6.0 kg
6.2 kg
7.7 kg
9.3 kg
10.5 kg
11 kg
12.5 kg
12.5 kg
EB/45L2 Twin Link 45 Way Earth Bar 2300mm 13 kg 2 Days £423.87
EB/48L2 Twin Link 48 Way Earth Bar 2420mm 13.5 kg 2 Days £439.63
EB/54L2 Twin Link 54 Way Earth Bar 2660mm 14.5 kg 2 Days £471.14
t: 01455 234996 / 01455 616686 e: info@amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk email: amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk e: info@amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk   t : 01455234996 / 01455 616686  8
t: 01455 234996 / 01455 616686 e: info@amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk email: amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk              www.amjelectricaldesigns.co.uk
Isolation Link  -  Retro Fit
9